KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE, KOLLAM

PROVISIONAL APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post

LOWER DIVISION CLERK (Cat. 414/16 & 415/16)

Department

VARIOUS

Date of finalization of R/L

02.04.2018 (R/L No.270/2018/DOQ Dated 2.4.2018)

Date of receipt of vacancy

17.5.2019 (01 Fresh- Social Justice), 14.12.18(02 A.V. - Judiciary
(Criminal), 18.12.18 (01 A.V. - PWD), 30.1.19 (03 AV — IMS),
8.5.2019 (01 AV- VHSE), 1.6.2019 ( 01 NJD — Forest).

No of Vacancies reported

01 NJD + 08 FRESH

Date of advice

11.06.2019

Opening OC BC Position

OC

BC

B/T | DA NJD Total Thrown out

53

52

12| 03 74 194 02

Opening Pending turns :
NJD, NCA,Thrown out : Nil.

TPO

:13 Turns MR LV 62 E to LV 86 M).

Main rotation stands at MR L V 87 OC already advised; DA serial number stands at

387.

S1 D.A. | Name and address Rank | Community Rotation as Remarks

No |SI No. approved by the

No Commission
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 388 RANI S 115 EZHAVA MRLVG62E TPO Satisfied

VALIYAVILA VEEDU
AYIROOR P O/VARKALA SOCIAL JUSTICE
AYIROOR P 0/695310 Department, Kollam.
TRIVANDRUM

2 CHITHRA O 753 SC - KURAVA MR L IV 72 SC NJD Satisfied.
VALLYATHU VEEDU JUDICIARY
MUTHUPILAKKKADU WEST (CRIMINAL)
PORUVAZHY P 0,690520 Department .
KOLLAM

3 389 SUNITHA N 784 SC - PULAYA MR LIV 64 SC TPO Satisfied.
CHARUVILA PUTHEN JUDICIARY
VEEDU (CRIMINAL)
BHARATHIPURAM, ANCHAL Department .
KOLLAM 691312

4 390 SUNIL KUMAR G 58 B/T - 390 LPE PWDepartment, Kollam
SANKARA VILASOM
PEROOR
KUTTICHIRA
TKMC P.O.,
KOLLAM - 691 005

5 391 SAHIDA A 395 MUSLIM MRLIV 66 M TPO Satisfied .
SAJI NIVAS IMS Department,
KARUNAGAPPALLY Kollam
VADAKKUMTHALA

KOLLAM 690536




392

ARSHA GEORGE
ARSHAM
PUTHUKKADU
MUKUNDAPURAM
KOLLAM 691585

326

LC

MR LIV 68
LC/AI

TPO Satisfied .
IMS Department,
Kollam.

MR L IV 88 E TPO TO KEP 50% RULE

393

SANTHI KRISHNA L
SALINI MANDIRAM
MUZHANGODI,
THODIYOOR PO,
THODIYOOR
KARUNAGAPPALLY
KOLLAM 690523

105

IMS Department,
Kollam.

MR L IV 90 OBC TPO TO KEP 50% RULE

394

REMYA P
KANICHERIL
CHITTOOR
PANMANA
PONMANA PO
CHAVARA
KOLLAM 691583

107

VHSE Department,
Kollam.

MR LIV 92 ST TPO TO KEP 50% RULE

395

DIVYA L
PUTHENVILA VEEDU
KOTTARAKARA
CHAKKUVARAKKAL
KOLLAM

108

FOREST Department,
Kollam.

Closing OC - BC Position

OC

BC

B/T

DA

NJD

Total

Thrown out

Previous

53

52

12

03

74

194

02

Present 0

3 04

01

0

01

09

0

Total

56

56

13

03

75

203

02

Closing Pending Turns

NJD, NCA,Thrown out

TPO

- Nil.

:12 Turns MR LIV 70 V to L IV 92 ST).

For DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KOLLAM.
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